Resultatliste 5000 meter lob mandag den 16. april 2012

Z

© 00O ~NO Ol WDN PP

Lgbsnr. Navn

103 Kasper Skov

48 Jacob llbjerg Stengaard

81 Per Sgrensen
86 Thomas Rydal

102
82
92

4
31
9
44

115

119
49
64
89
71
53

126

111
88
70

120
19

101
69
20

2
22
21

108
56

122
79
80
93

3
74
54
73

123
94

105
75

121
76

Sagren Veesel

Peter Kruse Mglgaard
Heine Kreiler
Jeppe V Bligaard
Daniel Bildstrup
Keld Vejlgaard
Anne Sigaard
Jeppe Markusen
Karolina Nilsson
Allan Fruergaard
Benny Guldberg
Johnny Brogaard
Jesper Dahlgaard
Kjeld Laustesen
Torben Thggesen
Mads Thggersen
Tommy Nielsen
Jeppe Risvig

Ola Nilsson

John E. Jensen
Torkil Pedersen
Jan Bo Schmidt
Mirsad Subasic
Maiken Guldberg
Verner Vangsgaard Hansen
Steen Nilsen

Kim Behnk

Jeppe Noppenau
Claus Holmgaard
Niels Henrik Simonsen
Per Lund

Jan Jung Sgrensen
Christine Garder
Josefine R. Jensen
Sgren Nilsen
Jimmi Jgrgensen
Morten Johnsen
Carsten Hellingsg
Karsten @ster
Jargen Skou Sg
Dan Krog Mortensen
Kristian Bundgaard

Tid
16:23
16:53
17:26
17:30
17:30
18:16
18:19
18:31
18:35
18:37
19:01
19:13
19:29
19:32
19:34
19:41
19:42
20:07
20:10
20:10
20:15
20:24
20:42
20:47
20:51
21:06
21:12
21:24
21:26
21:31
21:37
21:48
21:53
21:59
22:03
22:04
22:14
22:15
22:17
22:26
22:28
22:33
22:38
22:41
22:43
22:47

Aldersf.

1
0,979
0,979
0,949
0,949
0,979
0,979

1

1
0,949

1
0,949
0,941
0,979
0,949

0,88

1

0,949
0,88
0,915
0,949
0,88
0,88
0,88
0,84
0,915
0,88
0,941
0,84
0,88
0,979

1

0,949
0,88
0,979
0,949
0,941
0,941
0,915
0,979
1
0,88

1
0,915
0,915

0,84

Point

785
770
716
762
762
633
628
570
563
655
786
598
841
508
564
690
450
512
647
576
499
626
600
592
671
490
555
695
621
527
303
239
343
486
260
325
631
630
381
222
171
436
155
344
341
507

Plac

5
6
11
7
8
19
22
30
32
17
4
26
1
37
31
13
44
36
18
29
40
23
25
28
15
42
33
12
24
35
64
69
56
43
66
61
20
21
53
70
73
46
75
55
57
38

Min/km

03:17
03:23
03:29
03:30
03:30
03:39
03:40
03:42
03:43
03:43
03:48
03:51
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:56
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:05
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:13
04:14
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

40
125
118
124
106

90

35

16
104

68
112

17
113

83

36

46

67

91

24

84
41
99
98
66
107
114
100
26
96
85
77
110
23
116
18
117
87
95
72
65
78
109

Lynge C. Svendsen
Henrik Pedesen
Niels Thggersen
Palle Sgrensen
Peter B. Madsen
Leon Bitsch
Hycinte

Finn Andersen
Bjarne Skov
Henrik Frantsen
Karsten Mark
Birgitte Krejberg
Jens Thggersen
René Nielsen
Barge Faerk

Inger Olesen

Gitte Schmidt
Markus Fruergaard

Jens Jagrgen Kofoed Sgrensen

Steffen Berg

Hans Baarstrgm Nielsen
Irene Sgrensen
Marianne Gram
Christian Winther
Karin Jensen
Josephine Mark
Inga Schmidt

Kurt Frydendahl

Pia Mglgaard

Sgren Havbo

Mads Carstens
Henrik Lisby

Grethe Aneaeus

Jens Villadsen

Anna Mette Strgm Dahl
Lene Fisker

Tina S Nielsen

Kim Hellingsg

Jette Vinther Nielsen
Christian Bergmann
Mikkel Tymm

Sgren Hay

22:47
22:49
22:52
22:53
22:57
23:05
23:12
23:14
23:28
23:35
23:40
23:41
23:46
23:49
23:50
23:51
24:04:00
24:05:00

24:14:00

24:39:00
24:40:00
24:47:00
24:48:00
25:42:00
26:05:00
26:06:00
26:16:00
26:23:00
26:27:00
26:51:00
26:54:00
26:55:00
27:04:00
27:05:00
27:21:00
27:38:00
28:48:00
28:51:00
28:57:00
33:33:00
33:34:00
33:37:00

0,88

0,949

0,88
0,737
0,979

0,88

0,84
0,949

0,88
0,862

0,84
0,979
0,682
0,862
0,941

0,88

0,84

0,88
0,682
0,862
0,759

0,88
0,862
0,903
0,903
0,791

0,88
0,88
0,88
0,816
0,949
0,903
0,903
0,976

0,862
0,88
0,88
0,88

415
136
249
129
400
721
147
375
449
180
337
672
424
86
798
661
492
300

384

249
740
596
801
156
505
417
405
332
184

49
77
68
78
51
10
76
54
45
72
58
14
47
79

16
41
65

52
67

27

74
39
48
50
59
71
80
81
83
34
84
60
63
82
85
62
86
87
88

04:33
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:49
04:49

04:51

04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
05:08
05:13
05:13
05:15
05:17
05:17
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:28
05:32
05:46
05:46
05:47
06:43
06:43
06:43



